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February 22, 2026

Monday, February 16
HOLIDAY - Presidents Day

Wednesday, February 18
7:00am - 8:30am Debbie with FEDC (Holiday Inn) - BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 11:30am Dwayne with UAACOG (Salida) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, February 20
12:00am NACO Legislative Conference - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 12:00pm Dwayne with SSP - BOCC Calendar
4:30pm - 8:30pm RGCA Annual Banquet (Pathfinder Park Event 
Center) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, February 17
8:00am - 8:05am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney, 
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne with Region 15 Opioids
2:00pm - 4:00pm Kevin w/Fremont County Heritage Commissioner
meeting (Room 208)

Thursday, February 19
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting - NOTE: Date Change (Admin LL3)

9:00am - 10:00am Debbie with Homeless Coalition (via Zoom)
11:00am - 12:00pm Debbie and Dwayne with NACO RAC (Microsoft
Teams Meeting) - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 5:00pm Kevin out to Denver
1:15pm - 2:00pm Board of Human Services Meeting NOTE: Date 
Change (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Board of Health Meeting NOTE: Date Change 
(Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with NACO West - BOCC Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting with CBA Board in Denver
4:00pm - 5:00pm Dwayne with CDA

Saturday, February 21
NACO Legislative Conference - BOCC Calendar

Sunday, February 22
NACO Legislative Conference - BOCC Calendar
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February 2026
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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March 2026February 23, 2026 - 
March 1, 2026

Monday, February 23
NACO Legislative Conference - BOCC Calendar

1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with NACO Agriculture and Rural Affairs 
Steering Committee (via Zoom)

Wednesday, February 25
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, February 27
12:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committee 
Briefing (via Zoom)

Tuesday, February 24
12:00am NACO Legislative Conference - BOCC Calendar

6:30pm - 8:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (Republican HQ at 603
Main St.) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, February 26
9:00am - 10:30am Debbie with Upper Ark Workforce (Zoom)
10:30am - 12:00pm Debbie with E911 Board (Room 208)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Debbie with E911 lunch (Pizza Madness)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Debbie with CRCA (Room 208)

Saturday, February 28

Sunday, March 1


